
Paleface 125
Leg Total Type Notes

CONTROL 
Open 00:00 
Close: +01:00 Speedy Stop 1660 E 51st St Open 24 hours

0 Right Turn right onto E 51st St
1.4 1.4 Left Turn left onto Duval St
2.9 3.3 Left Turn left onto San Jacinto Blvd
2.1 5.4 Right Turn right onto E 2nd St/E Willie Nelson Blvd
0.4 5.7 Left Turn left onto Guadalupe St
0.1 5.8 Left Continue onto S 1st St
0.4 6.2 Right Turn right onto Barton Springs Rd
1.8 8.1 Right Turn right onto Rollingwood Dr
1.4 9.5 Left Slight left onto Old Walsh Tarlton
0.4 9.9 Right Turn right onto Wilderness Dr
0.2 10.1 Left Turn left onto Walsh Tarlton Ln
0.4 10.5 Right Turn right onto Stoneridge Rd
0.5 11 Left Turn left to stay on Stoneridge Rd
0.2 11.2 Right Turn right onto TX-360 Loop N
2.2 13.4 Right Take the Farm to Market Rd 2244/Bee Cave Rd exit
0.1 13.6 Left Keep left at the fork, follow signs for Farm to Market 2244 W/Bee Cave
0.1 13.6 Left Turn left onto Bee Cave Rd
7.3 20.9 Right Turn right on Bee Cave Pkwy
1.5 22.4 Right Turn right onto Ranch Rd 620
1.8 24.6 Left Turn left onto Lohmans Crossing Rd 
1.1 26 Left Turn left onto Lakeway Blvd
1.2 27.2 Left Turn left onto Highlands Blvd
2.5 29.8 Right Turn right toward Highlands Blvd
0.1 29.9 Right Turn right onto Bee Creek Rd
6.1 36 Left Turn left onto Pace Bend Rd S

0.3 36.3

 CONTROL 
Open: +01:56 
Close +03:54 Exxon (also taco trailer) 1002 Pace Bend Rd S Open 6am-11pm

0 36.3 Left Back the way you came on Pace Bend Rd
0.3 36.6 Right Turn right onto Bee Creek Rd
6.1 42.7 Left Turn left onto Highlands Blvd
2.6 45.3 Right Turn right onto Lakeway Blvd
2.4 47.7 Left Turn left onto Ranch Rd 620

12.8 60.6

CONTROL 
Open: +03:16 
Close +06:32

OPEN CONTROL HEB 11521 North FM 620 Open 6AM-1AM 
(Starbucks, Torchy's, C-store (at next intersection))

0.1 60.7 Right Turn right onto Anderson Mill Rd
1.4 62.1 Right Turn right onto Spicewood Pkwy
0.7 62.8 Left Turn left onto Cedar Crest Dr
0.4 63.2 Right Turn right onto Balcones Club Dr

1 64.2 Right Turn right onto 4 Iron Dr



0.4 64.7 Straight Continue onto Heathrow Dr
0.2 64.9 Left Turn left onto Greenwich Meridian
0.1 64.9 Right Turn right onto Shakespearean Way

0 65 Left Turn left onto Barrington Way
0.5 65.5 Right Turn right onto Jollyville Rd
3.3 68.7 Straight Continue onto Arboretum Blvd
0.1 68.8 Left Turn left to stay on Arboretum Blvd
0.3 69.1 Left Bear left to enter sidewalk/bike path
0.1 69.2 Straight Cross Loop 360 on bike path
0.2 69.4 Right Turn right toward Jollyville Rd

0 69.4 Left Turn left onto Jollyville Rd
0.3 69.7 Right Turn right onto Mesa Dr
0.9 70.6 Left Turn left onto Steck Ave
1.2 71.8 Right Turn right onto Shoal Creek Blvd
3.2 75 Left Turn left onto Hancock Dr
0.1 75.1 Left Turn left onto N Loop Blvd
1.5 76.6 Straight Continue onto E 53rd St
0.4 77 Straight Turn right onto Clarkson Ave
0.2 77.1 Left Turn left onto E 51st St
1.1 78.3 Left Turn left into Control

78.3

CONTROL 
Open: +04:12 
Close +08:24 Speedy Stop 1660 E 51st St Open 24 hours


